
• 

' 

FileNo. 30.3Loooo.433.07.ooLw \J goG 

Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Civil Division-3 
CAAB Kunnitola Dhak:a-1229. 

e-Tender Notice 

Date: C) /06/2022 

e-tender is invited in the national e-GP system portal (http://wwv.r,eprocure.gov .bdl for the procurement of following words· 

Sl. Name of Tender Tender 10 No Tender Reference Last date & 
No. No time of 

selling 
01 Repair and maintenance of E-Type quarter in/c. olher allied 30.31.0000.401.14.0 20-July-2022 

works during the year 2021-2022(S:H:-Renovation of E- Type 706139 90.22.580 date: 17.00 
building (El,E2,E3) in/c. other allied works) at Shah Amanat 09/05/2022 
lntemationalAirport, Chattogrnm. 

02 Repair and maintenance of security boundary wall at 05end 30.31.0000.401.31. 20-July-2022 
BAF watch tower to Maiz para gate in/c other allied works)at 709823 213 .. 22.893 17.00 
Shah Amanat International Airport ,Chattogram. Date09/0612022 

03 Repair and maintenance of Shah Amanat 30.31.0000.401.31.4 20-July-2022 
IntemationalAirport,Chattograrn. during the year 2021- 709916 00.21.541 17.00 
2022(S:H:- Renewing marking of Apron area in/c. other allied Date27/0412022 
works). 

04 Repair and maintenance of Shah Amanat 30.31.0000.401.31.1 20-July-2022 
lntemationalAirport,Chattogram during the year 2020-2021 7ll064 61.21.601 date: 17.00 
(S.H: Repair and maintenance of CAAB building,Medical center 3110512021 
in/c. other allied works). 

05 Repair and maintenance of Shah Amanat 30.31.0000.401.31.1 20-July-2022 
[ntemationalAirport,Chattogram during the year 2020-2021 710998 20.21.598 17.00 
(S.H:-Repair and maintenance of f. date : 3110512021 
type(Parkview,Atoshi),G!Uogoti) quarter in/c. other allied 
works.) 

06 Repair and maintenance of Shah Amanat 30.31.0000.401.31.0 20-July-2022 
[ntemationalAirport, Chattogram during the year 2020·2021 710987 63.21.423 17.00 
(S.H:- Removing sludge from RCC drain in/c. cleaning jungle date: 25/04/2021 
and dressing work at residential area in/c. other allied works. 

07 Site preparation for two body scanners Chattogram Airport(as 706121 30.31.0000.401.31.0 20-July-2022 
per drawing given by JICA Engineer) 88.22.354 17.00 

date : 10/0312022 
08 Construction of security hut at various location in/c.other allied 706123 30.31.0000.401.31.0 20-July-2022 

works) at Shah Amanat International Airport,Chattogram. 87.22.374 17.00 
date : 13/0312022 

09 hnprovement of road surface from Biman GSE building to 706126 30.31.0000.401.31.4 20-July-2022 
PADMA oil connecting road in/c. other allied works) at Shah 06.21.78 17.00 
Amanat International Airport,Chattogram. date: 18/0112022 

10 Construction of guard rooms at Residential area in/c. ElM and 712786 30.31.0000.41 Ll4.0 20-July-2022 
other allied works) at Barishal Airport 29.22.969 17.00 

date: 14.06.22 
ll Repair and maintenance of Jashore Airport during the 2021-2022 7130ll 30.31.0000.401.31.0 20-July-2022 

(S:H:·Providing barbed wire fencing at residential area in/c. 10.22.223 17.00 
other allied works) date:l0.02.22 

12 Renewing painting of Residential area security boundary wall 712840 30.31.0000 401.31.4 20-July-2022 
with otherallied works 04 21 qg 17.00 

dait::l9.0l.22 
l3 Cleaning ofRCC drain/Masonary drain, sewerage line, septic 707601 3031 0000 401 11 1 ?0-fuly-?0?2 

tank, sockwc:ll, inspection pit ofoperational & residential area 54.22.579 17 00 
with other alliedworks at Saidpur Airport, during the year 2021· datc:9.05.22 
,,022 

Last date & 
time of 

Submission 
21-July-2022 

14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

2l·luly·2022 
14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

21-July-2022 
14.00 

"c' 

' 

This is an online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national c-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will he>: iti~!'t'f'lt'll To submit ~~tender, 
registration in the national e-GP system puclu1 i~ n.:quircd. The fees. for downloading lh-.! c-IJ.:mlcr document from the nattonal ~-UP system purtal, have to be 
deposited online through any registered Bank's branches. ~urther mtbrmatiOn and ~uidelines are available ~i~~p )Y<ifl"m pClrtnl and e-GP help desk 

(helpu.,k@eprocure.guv.bu). ~ lz:"2fl')f0)' \:Z.. 'L-
(Md. Arnmul Hastub1t 

- Executive Engineer 
Civil division-03, 

CA.'\8. Kunnitola,. Dhaka-1229. 
E·mai!: xencd3,£l:caab.aov.bd 

• 


